
P E R F E X D A T A S H E E T

TruCLEAN Pro XL Triple-Bucket 
Mopping System

The Ultimate Cleanroom Mopping System

Product Details:

Designed for large area cleaning and disinfecting, the fully-equipped 

XL system features a front bucket extension to accomodate three 

high temperature resistant 22 liter polypropylene buckets. The XL 

cart includes five heavy-duty 4-inch casters, one with brake and a 

stainless steel carrying basket with two 6 liter pails for extra storage 

or supplies.

Buckets: (Red, White, Blue, Green, Yellow)

Compatible with gamma, ethylene oxide and autoclave sterilization. 

(Up to 250°F/121°C for 30 minutes)

  Part #                Description           Material

Product Information:

Copyright © 2014 Perfex Corp. All rights reserved. 

22-98

22-20
22-21

22-30

22-22

22-06

22-51

22-38

22-57

Type 304 
Stainless Steel

Polyamide

Type 304 
Stainless Steel

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Type 304 
Stainless Steel

Type 304 
Stainless Steel

Polymer

TruCLEAN Pro XL Cart

4” Caster (4)
4” Caster w/Brake (1)

TruCLEAN Wringer

22 Liter Bucket (3)

6 Liter Pail (2)

Stainless Steel Basket

TruCLEAN Mop Frame

TruCLEAN Adjustable Handle

22-3XL
(R,W,B,G,Y)

TruCLEAN Pro XL Triple-Bucket 

Mopping System

1/each54 lbs.

Part #            Description        Carton Size (L x W x H)       Carton Weight    Packaging

Purchasing Information:

22-3XL

TruCLEAN Pro XL Triple-Bucket 

Mopping System

25” x 23” x 34”

Perfex Corporation

32 Case Street

Poland, NY 13431

U.S.A.

Data shown reflects typical values applicable to the part numbers listed. Please contact a Perfex sales representative for more details.Notes:

•	 High-quality stainless steel components.

•	 Removable cart handle for easier autoclaving and storage.

•	 Mop Frame and Polymer Adjustable Handle Included.

•	 Ergonomic wringer with non-slip grip to reduce worker fatigue.

Features & Benefits:

Tel:  800-848-8483 (Toll Free)

         315-826-3600 (Local)

Fax: 315-826-7471

www.perfexonline.com

Email: perfex@perfexonline.com


