TruCLEAN Pro XL Triple-Bucket Mopping System

The Ultimate Cleanroom Mopping System



22-3XL TruCLEAN Pro XL Triple-Bucket Mopping System

Product Details:

Designed for large area cleaning and disinfecting, the fully-equipped XL system features a front bucket extension to accommodate three high temperature resistant 22 liter polypropylene buckets. The XL cart includes five heavy-duty 4-inch casters, one with brake and a stainless steel carrying basket with two 6 liter pails for extra storage or supplies.

Buckets: (Red, White, Blue, Green, Yellow)

Compatible with gamma, ethylene oxide and autoclave sterilization. (Up to 250°F/121°C for 30 minutes)

Features & Benefits:

- High-quality stainless steel components.
- Removable cart handle for easier autoclaving and storage.
- Mop Frame and Polymer Adjustable Handle Included.
- Ergonomic wringer with non-slip grip to reduce worker fatigue.

Product Information:

Part#	Description	Material	
22-98	TruCLEAN Pro XL Cart	Type 304 Stainless Steel	
22-20 22-21	4" Caster (4) 4" Caster w/Brake (1)	Polyamide	
22-30	TruCLEAN Wringer	Type 304 Stainless Steel	
22-22	22 Liter Bucket (3)	Polypropylene	
22-06	6 Liter Pail (2)	Polypropylene	
22-51	Stainless Steel Basket	Type 304 Stainless Steel	
22-38	TruCLEAN Mop Frame	Type 304 Stainless Steel	
22-57	TruCLEAN Adjustable Handle	Polymer	

Purchasing Information:

Part #	Description	Carton Size (L x W x H)	Carton Weight	Packaging
22-3XL (R,W,B,G,Y)	TruCLEAN Pro XL Triple-Bucket Mopping System	25" x 23" x 34"	54 lbs.	1/each

Notes: Data shown reflects typical values applicable to the part numbers listed. Please contact a Perfex sales representative for more details.



Perfex Corporation 32 Case Street Poland, NY 13431 U.S.A. Tel: 800-848-8483 (Toll Free) 315-826-3600 (Local) Fax: 315-826-7471

www.perfexonline.com Email: perfex@perfexonline.com

